Position

Information Technology
Manager

Communications Technician
Computer Services Technician

Senior Communications
Technician

Information Tech Analyst |

Computer Sys Administrator

Other Positions Held City

West Covina

West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

West Covina

West Covina

Department

Information Systems

Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$99,864

$71.674
$59,948
$34,962

$27,087
$23,103

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,629

$30,823
$28,670
$0

$2,261
$795



