Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Manager		West Covina	Information Systems	\$99,864	\$16,629
Communications Technician		West Covina	Information Systems	\$71,674	\$30,823
Computer Services Technician		West Covina	Information Systems	\$59,948	\$28,670
Senior Communications Technician		West Covina	Information Systems	\$34,962	\$0
Information Tech Analyst I		West Covina	Information Systems	\$27,087	\$2,261
Computer Sys Administrator		West Covina	Information Systems	\$23,103	\$795